Resultatlista Sommarsim

Klass

o o o © © © U U OO O O U U O

Klass

F

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Plats

1

2
3
4

ul

oSO W 00 N o

12
13
14
15
16

Plats Namn

Saga Grandelius
Alexandra Kinell
Agnes Rydh-Dufva
Elin Hakansson
Sanna Lekberg
Stina Andersson
Elin Nilsson
Matilda Ek

Emilia Eerola
Filippa Thyrman
Frida Medeskog
Moa Hammarbéack
Emma Waara

Elin Waara

Namn

Maja Nyberg
Isabelle Johansson
Alice Bergstrom
Thea Lekberg

Mia Larsson

Ellen Ekklissiarchis
Alva Andersson
Linnea Therus
Nathalie Johansson
Frida Jonsson
Smilla Lothgren
Boglarka Biro
Ester Josbo

Ida Pettersson
monira ali

Hillevi Tiger

Utskriven 2016-06-27 19:18:15

Fodd
2001
2000
2002
1997
2001
2002
2001
2002
1999
2001
2003
2003
2000
1997
Fodd
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006

W Karlskoga Simférening

Fjaril
00:33.21
00:33.04
00:35.16
00:34.43
00:33.10
00:34.80
00:35.33
00:34.22
00:35.04
00:38.98
00:38.86
00:39.19
00:49.19
00:49.19
Fjaril
00:40.34
00:45.36
00:44.64
00:43.62
00:42.90
00:46.45
00:51.38
00:54.15
00:53.79
01:05.83
00:52.00
01:15.83
01:15.83
01:15.83
01:15.83
01:15.83

Rygg
00:35.44

00:35.93
00:36.13
00:35.26
00:39.27
00:36.45
00:36.25
00:38.82
00:41.75
00:41.67
00:40.46
00:39.94
00:51.75
00:51.75
Rygg
00:45.53
00:46.12
00:46.30
00:44.21
00:48.29
00:51.25
00:50.12
00:51.58
00:51.27
00:51.97
00:52.08
01:01.68
01:30.41
01:30.41
01:02.37
01:20.41

Brost
00:39.08
00:40.16
00:41.66
00:43.89
00:41.97
00:44.05
00:44.93
00:44.17
00:46.72
00:44.68
00:50.56
01:00.56
00:40.60
00:39.17

Brost
00:48.96
00:45.64
00:49.44
00:53.29
00:52.42
00:48.77
00:56.98
00:54.48
00:56.62
01:04.50
00:54.59
00:57.00
01:05.66
01:09.08
01:19.08
01:19.08

Frisim
00:30.80
00:30.48
00:30.84
00:30.53
00:30.40
00:32.63
00:33.30
00:33.25
00:33.26
00:34.68
00:34.37
00:34.95
00:34.42
00:35.93

Frisim
00:35.39
00:38.78
00:36.54
00:37.32
00:38.22
00:40.23
00:41.62
00:44.93
00:44.41
00:46.28
01:17.61
00:59.18
00:52.99
00:51.33
01:17.61
01:07.61

Totaltid
02:18.53
02:19.61
02:23.79
02:24.11
02:24.74
02:27.93
02:29.81
02:30.46
02:36.77
02:40.01
02:44.25
02:54.64
02:55.96
02:56.04

Totaltid
02:50.22
02:55.90
02:56.92
02:58.44
03:01.83
03:06.70
03:20.10
03:25.14
03:26.09
03:48.58
03:56.28
04:13.69
04:44.89
04:46.65
04:54.89
05:02.93
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Namn
Alexander Nylén
Philip L6fbom
Marcus Hellberg
Noel Hodberg
Oscar Bjorstam
Oskar Hogqvist
Ajdin Buljubasic

Gabriel Hokemyr

Liam Fahlin

Mohamed Osman

Salar Karimi
Namn

Lukas Franz
Linus Akesson
Elias Jansson
Viktor Hellberg
Samuel Basson
Axel Florenius
Mostafa Ali
Jonny Nguyen
Najaah Omar

Utskriven 2016-06-27 19:18:15

Fodd
2000
2003
2000
2002
2003
2003
2000
2002
2003
2003
2000
Fodd
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004

Fjaril
00:30.82
00:34.26
00:32.79
00:39.08
00:39.12
00:42.89
00:47.82
00:49.42
00:55.43
01:05.43
01:05.43
Fjaril
00:59.19
00:53.55
01:09.19
01:09.19
01:09.19
01:09.19
01:09.19
01:09.19
01:09.19

Rygg
00:33.72

00:34.25
00:36.82
00:41.49
00:40.76
00:43.13
00:46.59
00:45.03
00:46.57
00:54.28
01:04.28
Rygg
00:48.18
00:49.82
00:48.92
00:47.38
01:25.91
01:25.91
01:15.91
01:07.00
01:25.91

Brost
00:34.76
00:40.33
00:41.92
00:42.17
00:43.26
00:50.05
00:47.52
00:48.81
00:51.61
00:57.33
01:07.33

Brost
00:49.91
00:59.31
00:49.59
00:52.82
01:09.38
01:28.06
01:18.06
01:28.06
01:28.06

Frisim
00:28.37
00:30.07
00:30.37
00:33.42
00:33.97
00:38.24
00:37.83
00:37.50
00:37.80
00:44.25
00:44.03

Frisim
00:44.97
00:41.53
00:37.83
00:41.52
00:57.32
00:51.39
01:14.87
01:36.83
01:26.83

Totaltid
02:07.67
02:18.91
02:21.90
02:36.16
02:37.11
02:54.31
02:59.76
03:00.76
03:11.41
03:41.29
04:01.07

Totaltid
03:22.25
03:24.21
03:25.53
03:30.91
04:41.80
04:54.55
04:58.03
05:21.08
05:29.99
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